CABINET APPOINTMENTS 2011 - 2015		
No. Rep	Body	Nominations for 2011/15
1	ARC	Cabinet Member for Arts, Leisure & Culture
1	Bus Lane Adjudication Service Joint Committee	Cabinet Member for Regeneration & Transport
1	Catalyst	Cabinet Member for Access & Communities
1	Centre for Local Economic Strategies	Cabinet Member for Regeneration & Transport
1	Child Placement Panel	Cabinet Member for Children & Young People
1	North Tees and Hartlepool NHS Trust	Cabinet Member for Adult Services & Health
1	Tees, Esk and Wear Valley NHS Trust	Cabinet Member for Children and Young People
1	Northumbria Regional Flood Defence Committee*	Cabinet Member for Environment
1 + 1sub	PATROL (Parking and Traffic Regulations Outside London) Adjudication Joint Committee	Cabinet Member for Regeneration & Transport Sub - Cllr Cook
2	St. Ann's Partnership Ltd	Cllr Coleman Cllr Cook
1	Stockton Assistive Technology Group	Cllr Javed
3	Stockton Domestic Violence Steering Group	Cabinet Member for Housing & Community Safety Cabinet Member for Adult Services & Health Cabinet Member for Children & Young People
1	Stockton Renaissance Culture Partnership	Cabinet Member for Arts, Leisure & Culture
4	Stockton Renaissance Children's Trust Board	Cabinet Member for Children & Young People Cabinet Member for Adult Services & Health Councillor Womphrey 1 vacancy
3	Stockton Renaissance Health and Well Being Partnership	Cabinet Member for Adult Services & Health Councillor Womphrey 1 vacancy
2	Stockton Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults Committee	Cabinet Member for Adult Services & Health 1 vacancy
1	Supporting People Commissioning Body	Cabinet Member for Adult Services & Health
1	Tees Valley Arts	Cabinet Member for Arts, Leisure & Culture
3	Tees Valley Environment Protection Group	Cabinet Member for Environment Chair of Environment Select Vice Chair of Environment Select
1	Tees Valley Local Access Forum	Cabinet Member for Regeneration & Transport
1 + 1sub	Tees Valley Unlimited Leadership Board	Leader Sub - Councillor Beall

* The Council shares this position with Middlesbrough Borough Council. Stockton Borough Council's current appointment will cease in May 2013; when new arrangements are expected to be confirmed.